
cordis kids menu

entrée
Rice paper roll filled with vegetable 
with sweet chilli sauce

Ham & cheese toasty
(choose from wholegrain or white bread)

Rainbow Salad
Grated carrot and cabbage, with apple 
served in a cos lettuce

For our little friends
Vegetable puree choose from broccoli, 
cauliflower or carrot

mains
Fish & Chips

Cauliflower Mac n cheese

Cordis Kids Burger
Served on iceberg lettuce, with cheese 
and tomato, served with fries

Kids chicken schnitzel with pea rice

Meat ball served in a tomato sauce, 
with cheese and side salad

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.50

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

desserts
Kids Pavlova with berry compote 
and chantilly

Kids chocolate brownie, chocolate cream 
and vanilla ice cream

Kids cupcake with milk chocolate ganache

Selection of ice cream 

beverages
Freshly squeeze orange juice

Apple Juice

Banana shake
With honey, banana, yoghurt, milk

Chocolate shake
Chocolate, brownie, yoghurt, chocolate ice 
cream, milk

Berry shake
Mixed berries, yoghurt, milk, maple syrup

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00


