## CORDIS HOTELS & RESORTS

AUCKLAND



## CORDIS KIDS MENU

## ENTRÉE

Rice paper roll filled with vegetable with sweet chilli sauce	\$7.00
Ham & cheese toasty (choose from wholegrain or white bread)	\$9.00
Rainbow Salad Grated carrot and cabbage, with apple served in a cos lettuce	\$9.00
For our little friends Vegetable puree choose from broccoli, cauliflower or carrot	\$8.50
MAINS	
MAINS Fish & Chips	\$15.00
	\$15.00 \$14.00
Fish & Chips	·
Fish & Chips Cauliflower Mac n cheese Cordis Kids Burger Served on iceberg lettuce, with cheese	\$14.00

## DESSERTS

Kids Pavlova with berry compote and chantilly	\$7.00
Kids chocolate brownie, chocolate cream and vanilla ice cream	\$7.00
Kids cupcake with milk chocolate ganache	\$7.00
Selection of ice cream	\$7.00
BEVERAGES	
Freshly squeeze orange juice	\$8.00
Apple Juice	\$8.00
<b>Banana shake</b> With honey, banana, yoghurt, milk	\$9.00
<b>Chocolate shake</b> Chocolate, brownie, yoghurt, chocolate ice cream, milk	\$9.00
<b>Berry shake</b> Mixed berries, yoghurt, milk, maple syrup	\$9.00